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16
17
18
19
20
21
22
23
24
25
26
27
28
29
30
31
32

Matricula

101668
105155
98498
95282
101651
105162
95284
105132
101667
92342
101653
98515
105134
78928
92098

Matricula
75759

102647
89142
92316
92348
98577
95348
101758
95413
101716
89088
81470
92328
89158
98558
101709
101849
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UNIVERSIDADE FEDERAL DE VICOSA
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Relagao Nominal de Formandos 2025/2

CENTRO DE CIENCIAS AGRARIAS

Bacharel em Agronegdcio
Nome
Ana Laura das Gracas Gomes
Ana Luiza do Prado Pereira
Cesar Gomes Rodrigues
Deisyane Roberta Santana Honorato
Hiara de Fatima Ferreira
Jodo Lucas Fialho Duarte
Kamila Oliveira Maurilio
Leticia da Silva Soares
Ligia Aparecida de Deus Augusto
Lucas Ledo Piuzana Barbosa
Marcus Paulo de Oliveira Vasconcelos
Roberto Carlos da Silva
Vincenzo Cardoso Belmani
Vinicius Hebert Ribeiro Martins
Yuri Augusto de Oliveira Santos

Engenheiro Agronomo
Nome
Adalto Luis de Sousa Machado
Alexsandro Henrique Quaresma Lopes Rocha
Alvaro Braga Diogo
Amanda Monteiro Cortes
Ana Carolina Bhering Bandeira Gonzaga
Ana Clara de Paula Peixe
Arthur Andrade Dutra
Arthur Diniz da Costa Silva
Beatriz Pedrosa Monteiro da Silva
Bruna Oliveira Monteiro
Bruno Bernardino Soares
Bruno Capobiango Fonseca
Bruno Coelho Fontes
Bruno Escalhdo
Camila Belico Soares Silva
Camila Cosenza de Assis
Carlos Eduardo Moreira Costa



33
34
35
36
37
38
39
40
41
42
43
44
45
46
47
48
49
50
51
52
53
54
55
56
57
58
59
60
61
62
63
64
65
66
67
68
69
70
71
72
73
74
75
76
77
78
79
80
81
82
83

98607
95473
101845
99944
105271
98574
98570
101703
98554
92176
101696
101819
101793
92308
98685
108005
101705
98725
101717
105229
92270
92223
101729
92239
92108
63204
101701
101854
89237
95370
98712
95482
98679
101806
95318
101715
96765
95447
98729
85998
92306
98549
101773
101740
101722
105250
105177
105168
98613
98588
98579

Daniel Antonio Pereira

Edgard Fernando Miranda Santos
Edmundo Oberg Neto

Eduardo Costa Yamassaka

Enrico Samogim Cavichioli

Esdras Lopes Lira

Esdras Souza e Silva Chagas Gomes
Estefano Urbanski Filho

Felipe Bretas Pereira

Felipe Gomes Dias

Fernanda Maria Vitor Franca Costa
Gabriel de Oliveira Paula

Gabriel Fernandes

Gabriel Fernando Sena

Gabriel José Degaspari

Geovane Pereira da Silva
Giovanna Ayumi Teobaldo Orita
Giulia Heloisa Lima Oliveira
Guilherme Picanco Tavares Cardoso
Guilherme Vieira Rocha

Gustavo Fonseca Borel

Gustavo Soares de Oliveira
Helder Henrick Lima

Henrique Pacheco Miranda
Henrique Scalco Surerus de Almeida
Hernandes Duarte Regazi
Hernandes Peres Panichi

Hiago Luiz Andrade de Pinho
Isadora de Castro Machado
Jamile Fagundes Cangugu

Jean Marcio de Barros

Jodo Kleber Damasceno Coutinho
Joao Manoel Gongalves Ransolin
Jodo Pedro Smaniotto de Andrade
Jodo Rogério Guimardes

Jodo Victor Tavares

Julia Batalha Wakin de Araujo
Kamila Moreira da Costa

Leidiana Marcia Ribeiro

Leoney Lima Figueiredo

Leticia Rosa Vieira de Paula

Luan Silva Rocha

Lucas Alves dos Santos

Lucas Andrade Teixeira

Luciano Marcelino Duarte Filho
Luiz Fernando Castro de Paula
Luiz Fernando Lunardi Bergamaschi
Marcelly da Fonseca

Marcos Paulo Souza Corréa
Marcus Dias de Oliveira Braz
Maria Clara Oliveira Monteze



84
85
86
87
88
89
90
91
92
93
94
95
96
97
98
99
100
101
102
103
104
105
106
107
108
109
110
111
112
113
114
115
116
117
118

119
120
121
122
123
124
125
126
127
128
129
130
131

105181
101810
81991
95418
101802
90576
95461
101767
101783
105207
84975
90550
105238
101720
101734
98715
98663
98591
78815
98598
92237
98674
92178
84997
100891
99926
101708
98572
108053
98556
97818
93746
101699
89103
98541

Matricula
102348
105789
105791
105964
105798
102052
103756
105768
105785
105775
96026
102358
102371

Maria Suelen Ferreira Amorim
Mateus Dutra Tres

Mateus Isidoro Lelis

Matheus Azevedo Brandao
Milena Oliveira Cotta

Mirelle Oliveira Braz

Mylliana Cristina Viana da Costa
Narla Pires Gongalves

Osvaldo Andriezzi Dell Santo Filho
Paulo Silvio Coppetti Filho

Pedro de Freitas Pereira

Pedro Jorge Deniculi Faria Silva
Pedro Juca Scopel

Pedro Renato Gomes Pinto Lemos
Pedro Romero Souza da Silva
Pedro Vieira Silva

Rafael Antunes Araujo

Rafael Souza dos Anjos

Rafael Wilian Moreira Milagres Neves
Renan Pereira Lourengo

Ricardo Ferreira Silva

Samuel Lucas Alves Viana

Sara Abduani Brum

Savio Mozart Lopes de Freitas
Taina Dias Vieira

Taynara Gomes de Souza

Théo Del Monaco Peron

Theo Henrique Brisola Machado
Vanessa Maria de Souza Barros
Victor Luiz Bossois Peterle
Vinicius Eduardo Campos Coelho
Vinicius Lacerda Silva

Vitor Moreira Moreno

William Silva Diogo

Yuri Mike Pontes Belo Lanca

Bacharel em Cooperativismo
Nome
Anna Gabriella Godinho Vaz de Mello
Diégo da Silveira Alexandre
Felipe Gabriel Candido dos Santos
Gabriela Corréa Camilo
Larissa Vivian Gongalves
Laura de Moura Fialho
Leticia Fernandes Silva
Luciano Santana Fiuza Ferreira
Nathan Pires Santana
Paola Santana Castro Pimentel
Pedro Henrique Araljo Freitas
Raissa Maffili Sant'anna Galvao
Thatiely de Sena Rodrigues



132 105784 Yasmin Lelis de Paula
133 96029 Yurick da Costa Farias

Engenheiro Agricola e Ambiental

# Matricula Nome

134 99545 Alexia Florentino de Alcantara

135 99582 Allyfe Henrique Ribeiro Martins

136 99562 Amilton Gabriel Siqueira de Miranda

137 62104 Débora Ribeiro

138 99546 Gabriel Machado Freire de Oliveira

139 102660 Karolaine Pinheiro de Oliveira

140 99544 Thiago Lessa de Almeida

Engenheiro Florestal

# Matricula Nome

141 96737 Clarisse Merces Guedes

142 96742 Claudio Emanuel Magaton Campos

143 99945 Daniel da Cruz Dias

144 99971 Evertton Santana Pereira

145 83347 Filipe de Oliveira

146 96748 Gabriela Ferreira da Silva

147 96745 Jéssica da Silva Cunha

148 96760 Lais Gasparoni Gomes

149 92730 Lais Teixeira Rodrigues

150 99903 Pedro Augusto Teixeira de Oliveira

151 96762 Pedro Gabriel Silva Almada

152 93573 Renan Augusto Soares

153 99909 Samanta de Almeida Ramos

154 103011 Samara Aparecida Vieira

Zootecnista

# Matricula Nome

155 97845 Ana Luisa Fernandes Tafarelo

156 97813 Artur Macédo Ribeiro

157 100905 Beatriz Caldeira Silva

158 100876 Beatriz Carvalho Coelho

159 100881 Camila Lopes Cafiero Pacheco

160 100900 Cecilia Lopes Stanciola

161 103922 Daniel Santana Mascarenhas

162 103951 Gabrielly Teixeira de Jesus

163 94654 Herick Lucca Costa Viana

164 103959 Jodo Vitor Coelho Rodrigues

165 103943 José Augusto Moura Godinho

166 100886 Julio Virgilio Teixeira Sobreiro

167 103984 Larissa Pereira Castro

168 100914 Laura Ferrarez Ricardo

169 103990 Leandro Gongalves de Oliveira

170 103974 Lorena de Oliveira Souza

171 103954 Luiz Felipe Duarte Souza

172 103964 Marcos Vinicius Dornelas Batista

173 100923 Mariana Quintdao Braga



174
175
176
177
178
179
180
181

182
183
184
185
186
187
188
189
190
191
192
193
194
195
196
197
198
199
200
201
202
203
204
205
206
207
208
209
210
211
212
213
214
215
216

103979
103971
103925
103991
97785

97249

103949
100894

Matricula

105386
101953
101931
101941
105387
105378
101929
105385
101934
105392
96042

98794

101928
101937
105391
101954
101939
93255

100959
105402
101933
101947
105389
105382
101949
101924
101935
101952
105390
105384
90400

98797

98799

101948
95812

Marina de Miranda Moreira
Matheus Resende Lima

Poliana Teixeira Rocha Salgado
Rafaela Antunes Araujo

Raphael Souza Motta

Sarah Medeiros de Andrade
Tamiris Priscila Rolddo dos Santos
Vitoria Aparecida Pereira Dias

CENTRO DE CIENCIAS EXATAS E TECNOLOGICAS

Arquiteto e Urbanista
Nome
Abia Berbert Gomes
Alinne Kelles Claudio
Ana Carolina Perim Moreira
Ana Clara Cardoso Rosa
Ana Flavia Mayrink Lima Oliveira
André Martins Capanema
Barbara Rocha Trancoso Santos
Caique Alcanfor Ribeiro
Clarice Natali Starlino Lana
Eduardo Firmiano Ribeiro
Emerson Luiz Gongalves Junior
Faissandra Barbosa Figueiredo
Gabriela Moreira Silva
Giovanna Contarini Lopes
Helena Carneiro Nora
Isadora Rend Jorge Moreira
Iv Sue da Silva Teixeira
José Augusto Talma Filho
José Enrique Boya Mebulo
Juia Danziger Loro
Julia Gongalves Ferreira
Julia Ruas Freire Santos
Kahena Marx Silva
Karen Oliveira Peduto
Karen Pereira Oliveira
Ketlen Keflen Silva Goncalves
Léslie Moura Xavier
Leticia Aparecida Macedo Andrade
Leticia Carcovichi de Freitas
Leticia Cazelli Pires
Lindaura Miranda Vilela Goulart
Lorraine Vaz Pessoa dos Santos
Lucas Alic de Souza Medeiros
Lucas Coli Pereira

Lucas Ferreira Silva



217 101930 Luisa Heringer de Oliveira

218 90071 Marcos Motta Custodio de Menezes
219 105381 Maria Vitéria de Carvalho Chermont
220 101938 Mariana Palma Lima

221 101943 Marina Oliveira Bottaro

222 101927 Mylena Lelis Antonio

223 98809 Pedro Mendonca Chimeli

224 101940 Samara Menezes Porto

225 105393 Samira Duartes de Souza

226 101923 Taina Tabata Fialho Martins

227 105380 Victéria Sant'ana Padua Lyra Lourenco
228 99723 Vitoéria Lopes Alves

Bacharel em Ciéncia da Computacao

# Matricula Nome
229 105466 André Luiz Feijo dos Santos
230 108219 Arthur Andrade Vieira
231 102037 Barbara Cristina Fonseca de Souza
232 82886 Diégo Fialho Machado
233 108191 Erick Soares de Souza
234 105464 Gabriela Ouriques Gongalves Dias
235 105469 Jefte Gomes de Paula
236 108187 Julio Henrique Fonseca Rodrigues
237 102027 Kevin Alexandre de Castro Lourencini
238 105477 Lara Fernandes Pereira
239 108189 Lucas Alves Rezende Machado da Silva
240 102016 Lucas Vieira dos Santos
241 95686 Marcelo Castro Grossi
242 105470 Maria Victdria Fernandes Vaz
243 105475 Pedro Fiorio Baldotto
244 100097 Pedro Henrique de Moura
245 92556 Petterson Kesler Pereira Neves
246 105468 Rafael Zardo Crevelari
247 99868 Renata Martins Oliveira
248 108194 Sofia Souza Luiz
249 98893 Thiago Ferreira Peixoto

Bacharel em Ciéncia e Tecnologia de Laticinios

# Matricula Nome

250 95714 Carlos Eduardo da Silva Oliveira

251 95721 Henrique Campelo Quintal

252 74281 Lucas Soares Silva

253 92530 Matheus Silva Dias

254 102071 Nayara Flores Fonseca

255 102074 Tamires Souza Silva

256 92518 Thaila Ferreira Augusto

257 98921 Victoéria Garcia Sperandio

Engenheiro Ambiental

# Matricula Nome

258 99604 Ana Julia de Souza Lourencgo



259 93252 Camila Conceigao da Cruz

260 102783 Leonardo Ramos Leal

261 99602 Luane Araujo Sanseverino

262 92568 Lucas Viana Monteiro

263 96454 Rafael Gomes de Oliveira e Souza

Engenheiro Civil

# Matricula Nome

264 99686 Camila Cordeiro da Costa

265 99695 Evelly Anne Santana da Silva

266 99660 Felipe Silva Matos

267 96514 Giovana Biscotto de Carvalho

268 99668 Guilherme Rosa da Silva

269 102750 Guilherme Silva Lessa

270 99661 Jean Carlos Bernardes Dias

271 99654 Lucas Corréa Lima

272 93298 Luiza Franco Pereira Bezerra

273 99735 Luka Teixeira Bento

274 99675 Paula Ramos Mendonga

275 99678 Pedro Henrique Ferraz

276 96491 Raul Caco dos Lucio Generoso

277 99696 Samuel Robson Silva Vicentino

278 99681 Thiago Sant Ana de Barros

279 92532 Will Petrin Martins e Silva

280 99646 Yuri Marques Portella

Engenheiro Agrimensor e Cartografo

# Matricula Nome

281 81689 Aline Soares de Lima

282 96537 Arthur Gomes Ribeiro

283 90120 Cassiano Luiz Pinheiro de Mello

284 94506 Ester Lopes Amaral

285 86793 Fernando Henrique Aleixo Floriano

286 90717 Lucas Fernando Rodrigues Ribeiro

287 94062 Matheus Felipe Moreira

288 99717 Tatiana Pereira Bueno

289 99741 Thallysson Wendel Lopes de Souza

Engenheiro de Alimentos

# Matricula Nome

290 99759 Ana Julia Carmanini Ferreira

291 85456 Andressa de Almeida Cordeiro

292 90171 Carlos Henrique Mau Ladeira

293 102840 Elisa Rossi Casali

294 100401 Ester Freitas Laurengo

295 99756 Esther Alves Braga da Silva

296 99790 Fernanda Fonseca Barbosa

297 83932 Juliana Rodrigues de Souza Cruz

298 99762 Lara Netto Rocha

299 96590 Laura Jussano Orsi

300 96600 Manuela Mingorance da Rocha Gava



301
302

303
304
305
306
307
308
309
310
311
312
313
314

315
316
317
318
319
320
321
322
323
324
325
326
327

328
329
330
331
332
333
334
335
336
337
338
339
340

90003
99754

Matricula

99843
96830
99842
93512
86250
93727
96644
96653
99829
102912
106295
99821

Matricula
90261
106334
102951
106362
86303
102959
99876
93533
99866
99864
100981
106352
75236

Matricula

99610
94175
99607
90336
93739
93647
100000
99997
99984
99995
99981
106460
100002

Raphael Peres Raposo de Oliveira Azevedo
Renan Machado Dias

Engenheiro de Produgdo
Nome
Cezar Manoel Vieira Mafra
Guilherme Bruno de Abreu Reis
Juliana Gonzaga da Silva
Lais Sabino de Souza
Lucas Cupertino da Silva
Marco Aurélio Rocha Vinha
Matheus de Barros Corréa Pinheiro
Romney Titonelli Siqueira
Thomaz Xavier de Paula
Vinicius Mistura Bissoli
Vitor Alves de Sousa Fonseca
Vitéria de Oliveira Souza

Engenheiro Eletricista

Nome

Daniel Alves Cota

Daniel de Souza Gomes

David Leal Valentim

Diego Ferreira Macedo Guarda
Gabriel Silva Santos

Giovani Aneres Castro

Gustavo Henrique Cotta Magalhdes
Heitor Passos Alves

Jodo Ant6nio de Almeida Pacheco
Jodo Pedro Almeida Pinto

Jodo Pedro Pereira Silva Neves
Luis Gustavo Teixeira Campos
Marco Antonio Branddo Machado

Engenheiro Mecanico

Nome

Addison da Silva Oliveira

Amanda Mangia Gomes

Arthur Lopes Magalhdes

Cassio Calvi Caldeira

Emanuel Felipe da Silva

Fernando Murta Almeida

Gabriela Almeida Siqueira

Guilherme Raffa Vidmar de Souza

Igor de Paula Mendes

Igor Fontes Mendes

Joao Pedro Barcelos Milagres

Marco Tulio Reis Messias

Natalia de Oliveira Faria
Engenheiro Quimico



341
342
343
344
345
346
347

348
349
350
351
352
353
354
355

356
357
358
359

360

361
362
363
364
365
366
367

368
369
370
371
372
373
374
375

Matricula

100041
103114
100025
103107
96894

103117
94492

Matricula

96947

93725

109262
100108
100105
100084
109244
106522

Matricula
100104
96914
96944
94004

Matricula
109570

Matricula

103495
103506
97271
106765
94171
83512
106841

Matricula

103810
107112
100759
93073

100724
103811
100728
97658

Nome

Arthur Henrique Verona Silva

Barbara Mendes Martins

Carlos Atila de Araujo Naves Soares
Henrique Teixeira Cagdo

Jodo Pedro Fonseca do Amaral

Jose Artur Schaper Bamberg O. Santos
Paula Monik Araujo Soares

Bacharel em Fisica
Nome
Caio Vieira Hilario
Cleyton Saraiva da Cruz Vieira
David Ethan Carrera Samuels
Guido Paiva Valadao
Israel de Souza Rodrigues
Jdlia Mara Santos Oliveira
Misael César Isaac Muniz
Saulo Soares Capistrano

Licenciado em Fisica
Nome
Carlos Pires Gomes Souza
Lorran César de Medeiros Melo
Luis Otavio Nogueira Xavier

Mitchael Micael Silva Gomes

Bacharel em Matematica
Nome

Samuel de Matos Valério

Licenciado em Matematica

Nome

Ana Luiza Dias Franco
Carla Soares

Carlos Antonio Faustino
Deivid Toledo da Cruz
Felipe Rodrigues Kim
Gabriela Domeciano Ramos
Renan de Lana Gomes

Bacharel em Quimica
Nome
Ana Clara Monteiro Ramos
André Filipe Leite Cardoso Araujo
Beatriz Rodrigues Olimpio
Débora Caldeira Fraga
Gisele de Vasconcelos Sobreira Braathen
Isadora Maria Merighi de Freitas Tortelote
Julia Araujo Moura da Costa
Lais Santos Silva



376
377

378
379
380
381
382
383
384
385
386
387
388
389

100719
100726

Matricula

107107
90745
100396
103471
107127
103459
103783
97302
97305
94484
103784
103792

Ludmila Froes Gongalves
Marcela Mendes Ferreira

Licenciado em Quimica
Nome
Ana Clara Lacerda Sudario
Demi Soares Mariano
Derick de Oliveira Fraga
Eduardo Israel Pimenta de Souza
Giovana Barros Magalhdes
Lucas Hiago Nunes Santos
Paolla Dias Stringhi
Raphael Marinato Polonini
Renzo Pereira Andrade
Thifany de Oliveira Ferreira Lopes
Yago Henrique Carvalho Fernandes
Ygor Ferreira da Paixao



